
Clarkson (17-16-3) -vs- Quinnipiac (26-8-3)
03/13/2026 at Hamden

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 03/13/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 2,268
Location: Hamden
Officials: Referee: Cameron Lynch; Referee: Jason Williams;
Linesman: Stephen Drain; Linesman: Dan Taggart

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Clarkson 0 1 2 3
Quinnipiac 0 0 0 0

CGK: Bargholtz, Erik (1); Taylor, Tate (1); Sookro, Bryce (1)
QUI:

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CGK QUI
2nd 02:56 CGK Sookro, Bryce Letourneau, Jace, O'Donnell, Shawn EV, FG, GW 1 0
3rd 17:55 CGK Taylor, Tate Mayich, Matthew EN 2 0

3rd
19:26

.8 CGK Bargholtz, Erik Brassington, Ty EN 3 0

Clarkson Power Plays Quinnipiac Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 08:37 10:37 02:00 5 0 --
2nd 09:08 11:08 02:00 2 0 --
2nd 13:00 15:00 02:00 5 0 --
2nd 17:03 19:03 02:00 2 0 --

08:00 14 0 0/4

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 04:10 06:10 02:00 1 1 --
1st 16:19 18:19 02:00 2 0 --
2nd 06:49 08:49 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 19:46 01:46 02:00 3 0 --
3rd 13:06 15:06 02:00 1 0 --

10:00 7 1 0/5

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CGK Sigurdson, Talon 02:00 Tripping MINOR 04:10 PP
1st QUI Groenewold, Elliott 02:00 Interference MINOR 08:37 PP
1st CGK Van Steensel, Owen 02:00 Tripping MINOR 16:19 PP
2nd CGK Bishop, William 02:00 Holding MINOR 06:49 PP
2nd QUI Sward, Graham 02:00 Holding MINOR 09:08 PP
2nd QUI Borgula, Tyler 02:00 Hooking MINOR 13:00 PP
2nd QUI Leddy, Charlie 02:00 Holding MINOR 17:03 PP

2nd CGK Letourneau, Jace 02:00 Interference MINOR
19:45

.5 PP
3rd CGK Letourneau, Jace 02:00 Boarding MINOR 13:06 PP

3rd QUI Cerbone, Andon 02:00 Roughing MINOR
19:14

.5 PP

3rd CGK Gelinas, Remi 02:00 Roughing MINOR
19:14

.5 PP



Individual
Clarkson 3

Quinnipiac 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Houle, Noah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Sarsland, Tristan 0 0 1 2 1 4 1 - - 0
9 Bargholtz, Erik 1 0 2 0 1 3 2 - - 1
10 Gelinas, Remi 0 0 2 2 0 4 0 0-1 1-2 0
11 Sukovic, Luka 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 5-13 - 2
13 O'Donnell, Shawn 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 - - 0
14 Sigurdson, Talon 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-1 1-2 3
16 Bottrill, Ryan 0 0 1 3 0 4 0 3-8 - 0
19 Van Steensel, Owen 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - 1-2 0
20 Mangan, Jared 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4-6 - 0
21 Mayich, Matthew 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0
26 Bishop, William 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - 1-2 0
27 Taylor, Tate 1 0 0 2 2 4 1 - - 0
28 Hellyer, Conyr 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2-4 - 0
29 Pakulak, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Soderwall, Shane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Rancier, Keenan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 St-denis, Mael 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 13-24 - 1
44 Brassington, Ty 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 - - 4
55 Sparkes, Jack 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 0
60 Avakyan, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Sookro, Bryce 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 - - 1
81 Letourneau, Jace 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 - 2-4 1
86 Misaljevic, Adrian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
91 Huchette, Mikael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
92 Cote, Justin 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 4 11 17 7 35 14 27-57 6-12 14

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Hockley, Drew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Gilson, William 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
4 McCutcheon, Logan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Schultz, Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
6 Leddy, Charlie 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 1-2 2
7 Groenewold, Elliott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 3
8 McGroarty, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0-1 - 0
10 Borgula, Tyler 0 0 0 0 2 2 -2 - 1-2 1
11 Schwartz, Aaron 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 1
12 Vidicek, Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 10-17 - 0
14 Czerneckianair, Victor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11-18 - 0
15 Sward, Graham 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 - 1-2 1
16 Wilmer, Jeremy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Riche, Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Cipollone, Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Wyttenbach, Ethan 0 0 2 0 3 5 -2 - - 0
20 Marcellus, Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0-1 - 3
22 Blace, Braden 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 - - 2
23 Verreault, Antonin 0 0 1 0 3 4 -1 - - 0
24 Power, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Tivey, Nate 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
26 Lansing, Matthew 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3-5 - 0
27 Cerbone, Andon 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0-3 1-2 1
28 Pelosi, Chris 0 0 0 2 1 3 -1 6-12 - 0
29 Silverstein, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0



31 Scopa, Samuel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Marinov, Matej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 0 0 5 2 17 24 -16 30-57 5-10 16

Clarkson Goalkeeping Quinnipiac Goalkeeping

Clarkson Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Soderwall, Shane W 59:55 0 0 5 2 17 24
35 Rancier, Keenan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Avakyan, Nick 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:05 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 5 2 17 24

Quinnipiac Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

29 Silverstein, Dylan L 56:54 1 0 11 16 5 32
31 Scopa, Samuel 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Marinov, Matej 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 03:06 2 2 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 2 11 16 5 32

Clarkson Faceoffs Quinnipiac Faceoffs

# Player W L
37 St-denis, Mael 13 11
11 Sukovic, Luka 5 8
20 Mangan, Jared 4 2
16 Bottrill, Ryan 3 5
28 Hellyer, Conyr 2 2
10 Gelinas, Remi 0 1
14 Sigurdson, Talon 0 1

Totals 27 30

# Player W L
14 Czerneckianair, Victor 11 7
12 Vidicek, Markus 10 7
28 Pelosi, Chris 6 6
26 Lansing, Matthew 3 2
8 McGroarty, Matthew 0 1
20 Marcellus, Mason 0 1
27 Cerbone, Andon 0 3

Totals 30 27



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Soderwall, Shane at goalie for CGK.
0-0 [00:00] Silverstein, Dylan at goalie for QUI.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Vidicek, Markus won by CGK.
0-0 [00:40] Faceoff Bottrill, Ryan vs Pelosi, Chris won by QUI.
0-0 [01:37] Shot by QUI Cipollone, Anthony HIT PIPE.
0-0 [01:54] Shot by CGK Bargholtz, Erik MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 [01:57] Shot by CGK Bargholtz, Erik MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 [02:04] Shot by CGK Sarsland, Tristan BLOCKED by Tivey, Nate.
0-0 [02:15] Shot by CGK Sarsland, Tristan MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 [03:09] Shot by QUI Lansing, Matthew MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
0-0 [03:34] Shot by QUI Wyttenbach, Ethan WIDE.
0-0 [04:10] Penalty on Sigurdson, Talon CGK 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-0 [04:10] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Vidicek, Markus won by CGK.
0-0 PP QUI [04:10] Start power play for QUI.
0-0 PP QUI [05:15] Shot by CGK O'Donnell, Shawn MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 PP QUI [06:07] Shot by QUI Cerbone, Andon MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
0-0 PP QUI [06:07] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
0-0 PP QUI [06:10] Sigurdson, Talon (CGK) penalty complete.
0-0 PP QUI [06:10] End power play for QUI.
0-0 [06:38] Shot by CGK Gelinas, Remi MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 [06:44] Shot by CGK Gelinas, Remi BLOCKED by Borgula, Tyler.
0-0 [07:08] Faceoff Mangan, Jared vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
0-0 [07:35] Shot by CGK Cote, Justin WIDE.
0-0 [07:51] Shot by CGK Letourneau, Jace MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 [07:55] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Pelosi, Chris won by CGK.
0-0 [08:37] Penalty on Groenewold, Elliott QUI 2 minutes for Interference.
0-0 [08:37] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by CGK.
0-0 PP CGK [08:37] Start power play for CGK.
0-0 PP CGK [08:49] Shot by CGK Gelinas, Remi MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 PP CGK [08:49] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
0-0 PP CGK [09:20] Shot by CGK St-denis, Mael MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 PP CGK [09:21] Shot by CGK Cote, Justin MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 PP CGK [09:21] Faceoff Bottrill, Ryan vs Pelosi, Chris won by QUI.
0-0 PP CGK [10:01] Shot by QUI Verreault, Antonin WIDE.
0-0 PP CGK [10:22] Shot by CGK Bottrill, Ryan MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 PP CGK [10:22] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Vidicek, Markus won by CGK.
0-0 PP CGK [10:26] Shot by CGK Brassington, Ty MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
0-0 PP CGK [10:37] Groenewold, Elliott (QUI) penalty complete.
0-0 PP CGK [10:37] End power play for CGK.
0-0 [12:20] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate BLOCKED by Schwartz, Aaron.
0-0 [12:20] Timeout Media.
0-0 [12:20] Faceoff Bottrill, Ryan vs Pelosi, Chris won by CGK.
0-0 [13:07] Shot by QUI Pelosi, Chris WIDE.
0-0 [13:18] Shot by QUI Verreault, Antonin BLOCKED by Brassington, Ty.
0-0 [14:48] Shot by QUI Vidicek, Markus WIDE.
0-0 [16:19] Penalty on Van Steensel, Owen CGK 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-0 PP QUI [16:19] Start power play for QUI.
0-0 PP QUI [16:19] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
0-0 PP QUI [16:37] Shot by QUI Gilson, William BLOCKED by Sukovic, Luka.
0-0 PP QUI [16:48] Shot by QUI Verreault, Antonin MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
0-0 PP QUI [17:09] Shot by QUI Wyttenbach, Ethan MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
0-0 PP QUI [17:09] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Cerbone, Andon won by CGK.
0-0 PP QUI [18:19] Van Steensel, Owen (CGK) penalty complete.
0-0 PP QUI [18:19] End power play for QUI.
0-0 [18:41] Shot by QUI Wyttenbach, Ethan MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
0-0 [18:48] Shot by QUI Wyttenbach, Ethan BLOCKED by Cote, Justin.



0-0 [18:48] Faceoff Gelinas, Remi vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
0-0 [19:17] Shot by QUI Groenewold, Elliott WIDE.
0-0 [19:42] Shot by QUI Czerneckianair, Victor WIDE.
0-0 [19:49] Shot by QUI Cerbone, Andon WIDE.
0-0 [19:51] Faceoff Bottrill, Ryan vs Pelosi, Chris won by QUI.
0-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
0-0 [00:46] Faceoff Sigurdson, Talon vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
0-0 [02:06] Shot by QUI Pelosi, Chris MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
0-0 [02:07] Shot by QUI Pelosi, Chris MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
0-0 [02:19] Shot by CGK Mangan, Jared WIDE.

0-0

[02:56] GOAL by Clarkson Sookro, Bryce (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Letourneau, Jace
and O'Donnell, Shawn, On ice for CGK: Sookro, Bryce; Letourneau, Jace; Hellyer, Conyr; O'Donnell, Shawn; Bishop, William,
On ice for QUI: McGroarty, Matthew; Tivey, Nate; Marcellus, Mason; Borgula, Tyler; Vidicek, Markus, goal number 1 for
season.
Clarkson 1, Quinnipiac 0

1-0 [02:56] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Lansing, Matthew won by QUI.
1-0 [03:48] Shot by QUI Sward, Graham WIDE.
1-0 [04:19] Shot by CGK Sigurdson, Talon BLOCKED by Blace, Braden.
1-0 [04:20] Faceoff Bottrill, Ryan vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by CGK.
1-0 [04:25] Shot by CGK Sigurdson, Talon WIDE.
1-0 [05:23] Shot by CGK Sukovic, Luka MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [05:29] Shot by CGK Mayich, Matthew BLOCKED by Groenewold, Elliott.
1-0 [05:33] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate BLOCKED by Cerbone, Andon.
1-0 [05:45] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [05:52] Shot by CGK Sukovic, Luka MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [06:23] Shot by QUI Gilson, William WIDE.
1-0 [06:38] EMPTY NET at goalie for QUI.
1-0 [06:49] Penalty on Bishop, William CGK 2 minutes for Holding.
1-0 [06:49] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
1-0 PP QUI [06:49] Start power play for QUI.
1-0 PP QUI [06:49] Silverstein, Dylan at goalie for QUI.
1-0 PP QUI [08:49] Bishop, William (CGK) penalty complete.
1-0 PP QUI [08:49] End power play for QUI.
1-0 [09:08] Penalty on Sward, Graham QUI 2 minutes for Holding.
1-0 PP CGK [09:08] Start power play for CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [09:08] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [09:11] Shot by CGK Gelinas, Remi WIDE.
1-0 PP CGK [09:36] Shot by CGK St-denis, Mael MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 PP CGK [09:38] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Cerbone, Andon won by CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [09:46] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate BLOCKED by Marcellus, Mason.
1-0 PP CGK [09:52] Shot by CGK Gelinas, Remi MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 PP CGK [10:04] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate BLOCKED by Marcellus, Mason.
1-0 PP CGK [10:05] Faceoff Mangan, Jared vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
1-0 PP CGK [11:08] Sward, Graham (QUI) penalty complete.
1-0 PP CGK [11:08] End power play for CGK.
1-0 [11:30] Shot by CGK Letourneau, Jace WIDE.
1-0 [11:53] Shot by CGK Bargholtz, Erik BLOCKED by Leddy, Charlie.
1-0 [12:08] Shot by QUI Lansing, Matthew BLOCKED by Letourneau, Jace.
1-0 [12:19] Shot by CGK Gelinas, Remi MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [12:19] Timeout Media.
1-0 [12:19] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
1-0 [13:00] Penalty on Borgula, Tyler QUI 2 minutes for Hooking.
1-0 PP CGK [13:00] Start power play for CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [13:00] Faceoff Mangan, Jared vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [13:09] Shot by CGK Bottrill, Ryan MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 PP CGK [13:10] Faceoff Mangan, Jared vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [14:03] Shot by CGK Mangan, Jared BLOCKED by Marcellus, Mason.
1-0 PP CGK [14:12] Shot by CGK Bottrill, Ryan BLOCKED by Groenewold, Elliott.
1-0 PP CGK [14:28] Shot by CGK Sigurdson, Talon MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.



1-0 PP CGK [14:29] Shot by CGK Bottrill, Ryan MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 PP CGK [14:44] Shot by CGK Sarsland, Tristan MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 PP CGK [14:44] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Pelosi, Chris won by CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [14:48] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate BLOCKED by Leddy, Charlie.
1-0 PP CGK [14:59] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 PP CGK [15:00] Borgula, Tyler (QUI) penalty complete.
1-0 PP CGK [15:00] End power play for CGK.
1-0 [15:32] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
1-0 [16:08] Shot by QUI Schultz, Brady WIDE.
1-0 [16:19] Shot by QUI Vidicek, Markus WIDE.
1-0 [16:30] Shot by QUI Vidicek, Markus BLOCKED by Brassington, Ty.
1-0 [16:36] Shot by CGK Sukovic, Luka MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [16:43] Shot by CGK Hellyer, Conyr MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [16:58] EMPTY NET at goalie for CGK.
1-0 [17:02] Shot by CGK Sparkes, Jack MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [17:03] Soderwall, Shane at goalie for CGK.
1-0 [17:03] Penalty on Leddy, Charlie QUI 2 minutes for Holding.
1-0 PP CGK [17:03] Start power play for CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [17:03] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [17:05] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate BLOCKED by Blace, Braden.
1-0 PP CGK [17:37] Shot by CGK Gelinas, Remi WIDE.
1-0 PP CGK [17:37] Faceoff Mangan, Jared vs Pelosi, Chris won by CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [17:46] Faceoff Mangan, Jared vs Pelosi, Chris won by CGK.
1-0 PP CGK [17:50] Shot by CGK Van Steensel, Owen BLOCKED by Groenewold, Elliott.
1-0 PP CGK [18:08] Shot by CGK Sarsland, Tristan MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 PP CGK [18:51] Shot by CGK Bottrill, Ryan MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 PP CGK [18:58] Shot by CGK Brassington, Ty BLOCKED by Sward, Graham.
1-0 PP CGK [19:03] Leddy, Charlie (QUI) penalty complete.
1-0 PP CGK [19:03] End power play for CGK.
1-0 [19:05] Shot by QUI Vidicek, Markus WIDE.
1-0 [19:22] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Lansing, Matthew won by QUI.
1-0 [19:42] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Lansing, Matthew won by CGK.
1-0 [19:46] Penalty on Letourneau, Jace CGK 2 minutes for Interference.
1-0 PP QUI [19:46] Start power play for QUI.
1-0 PP QUI [19:46] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Vidicek, Markus won by CGK.
1-0 PP QUI [19:55] Shot by QUI Gilson, William BLOCKED by Bargholtz, Erik.
1-0 PP QUI [19:56] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs McGroarty, Matthew won by CGK.
1-0 PP QUI [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

1-0 PP QUI [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
1-0 PP QUI [00:00] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Vidicek, Markus won by CGK.
1-0 PP QUI [01:12] Shot by QUI Schwartz, Aaron MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 PP QUI [01:12] Faceoff Hellyer, Conyr vs Cerbone, Andon won by CGK.
1-0 PP QUI [01:37] Shot by QUI Sward, Graham MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 PP QUI [01:38] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
1-0 PP QUI [01:41] Shot by QUI Borgula, Tyler MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 PP QUI [01:46] Letourneau, Jace (CGK) penalty complete.
1-0 PP QUI [01:46] End power play for QUI.
1-0 [01:49] Shot by QUI Borgula, Tyler BLOCKED by Brassington, Ty.
1-0 [01:55] Shot by QUI Blace, Braden MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [02:20] Shot by QUI Czerneckianair, Victor BLOCKED by Brassington, Ty.
1-0 [02:44] Faceoff Bottrill, Ryan vs Vidicek, Markus won by CGK.
1-0 [04:00] Shot by QUI Pelosi, Chris MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [04:45] Shot by QUI Borgula, Tyler MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [04:49] Shot by QUI Leddy, Charlie MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [05:02] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
1-0 [05:04] Shot by QUI Verreault, Antonin MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [05:05] Faceoff Hellyer, Conyr vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
1-0 [05:12] Shot by QUI Verreault, Antonin WIDE.
1-0 [05:15] Shot by QUI Blace, Braden MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [05:26] Shot by CGK Taylor, Tate MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [06:28] Shot by CGK Sarsland, Tristan MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.



1-0 [06:30] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
1-0 [06:41] Shot by CGK Mangan, Jared MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [06:45] Shot by CGK Mangan, Jared MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [07:01] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
1-0 [08:10] Faceoff Bottrill, Ryan vs Lansing, Matthew won by QUI.
1-0 [08:35] Shot by CGK Van Steensel, Owen MISSED, save Silverstein, Dylan.
1-0 [08:35] Faceoff Hellyer, Conyr vs Pelosi, Chris won by QUI.
1-0 [08:43] Shot by QUI Pelosi, Chris WIDE.
1-0 [10:39] Shot by CGK Sarsland, Tristan WIDE.
1-0 [10:50] Faceoff Bottrill, Ryan vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by QUI.
1-0 [11:04] Shot by CGK Bottrill, Ryan BLOCKED by Schultz, Brady.
1-0 [11:40] Shot by QUI Lansing, Matthew WIDE.
1-0 [11:43] Shot by QUI Lansing, Matthew BLOCKED by Sigurdson, Talon.
1-0 [11:48] Shot by QUI Verreault, Antonin MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [12:39] Shot by QUI Cerbone, Andon BLOCKED by Sookro, Bryce.
1-0 [13:06] Penalty on Letourneau, Jace CGK 2 minutes for Boarding.
1-0 PP QUI [13:06] Start power play for QUI.
1-0 PP QUI [13:06] Timeout Media.
1-0 PP QUI [13:06] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Vidicek, Markus won by CGK.
1-0 PP QUI [13:15] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
1-0 PP QUI [14:15] Shot by QUI Vidicek, Markus BLOCKED by Sukovic, Luka.
1-0 PP QUI [14:22] Shot by QUI Gilson, William BLOCKED by Sigurdson, Talon.
1-0 PP QUI [14:52] Shot by QUI Cerbone, Andon MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 PP QUI [14:52] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Marcellus, Mason won by CGK.
1-0 PP QUI [15:06] Letourneau, Jace (CGK) penalty complete.
1-0 PP QUI [15:06] End power play for QUI.
1-0 [15:47] Timeout QUI.
1-0 [15:47] EMPTY NET at goalie for QUI.
1-0 [15:47] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Czerneckianair, Victor won by CGK.
1-0 [16:13] Shot by QUI Gilson, William BLOCKED by St-denis, Mael.
1-0 [16:37] Shot by QUI Wyttenbach, Ethan MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [16:44] Shot by CGK St-denis, Mael WIDE.
1-0 [16:44] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Pelosi, Chris won by QUI.
1-0 [16:52] Shot by QUI Cerbone, Andon MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [17:01] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Pelosi, Chris won by QUI.
1-0 [17:21] Shot by CGK Sukovic, Luka HIT PIPE.
1-0 [17:36] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
1-0 [17:47] Shot by QUI Wyttenbach, Ethan MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
1-0 [17:48] Faceoff Sukovic, Luka vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.

1-0

[17:55] EMPTY NET GOAL by Clarkson Taylor, Tate, Assist by Mayich, Matthew and , , On ice for CGK: Sukovic, Luka; Taylor,
Tate; Bargholtz, Erik; Van Steensel, Owen; Mayich, Matthew, On ice for QUI: Gilson, William; Sward, Graham; Borgula,
Tyler; Marcellus, Mason; Vidicek, Markus; Wyttenbach, Ethan, goal number 8 for season.
Clarkson 2, Quinnipiac 0

2-0 [17:55] Silverstein, Dylan at goalie for QUI.
2-0 [17:55] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Pelosi, Chris won by CGK.
2-0 [18:40] EMPTY NET at goalie for QUI.
2-0 [18:55] Shot by QUI Wyttenbach, Ethan MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
2-0 [18:59] Shot by QUI Blace, Braden MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.
2-0 [19:07] Shot by QUI Cerbone, Andon BLOCKED by Sigurdson, Talon.
2-0 [19:15] Penalty on Cerbone, Andon QUI 2 minutes for Roughing.
2-0 [19:15] Penalty on Gelinas, Remi CGK 2 minutes for Roughing.
2-0 [19:15] Faceoff St-denis, Mael vs Vidicek, Markus won by QUI.
2-0 [19:20] Shot by QUI Verreault, Antonin MISSED, save Soderwall, Shane.

2-0

[19:27] EMPTY NET GOAL by Clarkson Bargholtz, Erik, Assist by Brassington, Ty and , , On ice for CGK: Bargholtz, Erik;
Brassington, Ty; Sarsland, Tristan; St-denis, Mael, On ice for QUI: Gilson, William; Wyttenbach, Ethan; Pelosi, Chris; Vidicek,
Markus; Verreault, Antonin, goal number 7 for season.
Clarkson 3, Quinnipiac 0

3-0 [19:27] Silverstein, Dylan at goalie for QUI.
3-0 [19:27] Faceoff Hellyer, Conyr vs Lansing, Matthew won by CGK.
3-0 [20:00] End of period.
3-0 [20:00] Cerbone, Andon (QUI) penalty complete.
3-0 [20:00] Gelinas, Remi (CGK) penalty complete.


